A Carrier Company www.riello.com
A
ir
-
to
-
w
a

MODEL uom A B C D E F G H K
4-6 kW mm 1008 375 426 663 134 110 170 712 160
8-10-12-14-16 kW mm 1118 456 523 656 191 110 170 865 230
MODEL uom A B C D E
M version mm 1775 1748 1682 600 600
L version mm 2034 2007 1942 600 600
DOMUS M | Air-to-water split all-in-one Heat Pumps in R32
14
ALL-IN-ONE SET: VERSION WITH INDOOR UNIT M (190L ACS tank)
SET OUTDOOR UNIT ALL-IN-ONE INDOOR UNIT OUTPUT
SET DOMUS M 4M DHW M31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/004
HP IDU DOMUS M31/ 04-10 (1)
4kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 6M DHW M31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/006 6kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 8M DHW M31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/008 8kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 10M DHW M31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/010 10kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 4M DHW M61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/004
HP IDU DOMUS M61/ 04-10 (2)
4kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 6M DHW M61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/006 6kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 8M DHW M61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/008 8kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 10M DHW M61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/010 10kW (single phase)
(1)	 Including 3kW back-up heater (single phase)
(2)	 Including 6kW (1ph) back-up heater. Default setting is 4kW, convertible on-site to either 2kW or 6kW.
(3)	 Including 9kW (3ph) back-up heater. Default setting is 9kW, convertible on-site to either 3kW or 6kW.
ALL-IN-ONE SET: VERSION WITH INDOOR UNIT L (240L ACS tank)
SET OUTDOOR UNIT ALL-IN-ONE INDOOR UNIT OUTPUT
SET DOMUS M 4M DHW L31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/004
HP IDU DOMUS L31/ 04-10 (1)
4kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 6M DHW L31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/006 6kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 8M DHW L31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/008 8kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 10M DHW L31 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/010 10kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 4M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/004
HP IDU DOMUS L61/ 04-10 (2)
4kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 6M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/006 6kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 8M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/008 8kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 10M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/010 10kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 12M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/012
HP IDU DOMUS L61/ 12-16 (2)
12kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 14M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/014 14kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 16M DHW L61 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/016 16kW (single phase)
SET DOMUS M 12T DHW L93 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/012T
HP IDU DOMUS L93/ 12-16 (3)
12kW (three phase)
SET DOMUS M 14T DHW L93 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/014T 14kW (three phase)
SET DOMUS M 16T DHW L93 HP OUTDOOR UNIT R32/016T 16kW (three phase)
THE RANGE
15
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS